ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Edge bandings   ▸   ABS edge bandings   ▸   Wood and fantasy decors
Article Decor code Name Surface structure Glue Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
10-048.9601.04310 048.9601/K201 Dark Grey Concrete RS nav 43 1 m 2.772
10-R3827E-43-2 R3827E/K201 Dark Grey Concrete RS nav 43 2 m 1.629
10-R3980W-43-2 R3980W/K368 Grey Atlantic Marble PH nav 43 2 m 1.629
10-HD24002-42-2 HD24002/K002 Grey Craft Oak FP nav 42 2 m 1.097
10-HD24002-22-2 HD24002/K002 Grey Craft Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.567
10-04E.9285.04320 04E.9285/8830 Elemental Concrete CER nav 43 2 m 4.305
10-R3139W-43-2 R3139W/K028 Portland SU nav 43 2 m 1.709
10-HD29461-43-2 HD29461/461 Anthracite Metal ST10 nav 43 2 m 1.328
special price  10-HD211381-22-0.45 HD211381/B0381 Bavaria Beech PR nav 22 0.45 m 0.2
special price  10-HD211381-22-1 HD211381/B0381 Bavaria Beech PR nav 22 1 m 0.36
special price  10-HD211381-22-2 HD211381/B0381 Bavaria Beech PR nav 22 2 m 0.6
10-HD211381-42-2 HD211381/B0381 Bavaria Beech PR nav 42 2 m 1.097
10-HD211381-28-2 HD211381/B0381 Bavaria Beech PR nav 28 2 m 0.798
outgoing  10-HD251401-23-1 HD251401/H1401 Cascina Pine ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HD251401-23-2 HD251401/H1401 Cascina Pine ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD251401-42-2 HD251401/1401 Cascina Pine ST22 nav 42 2 m 1.344
outgoing  sale  10-HD211582-22-0.45 HD211582/H1582 Ellmau Beech ST15 nav 22 0.45 m 0.09
10-HD212582-22-1 HD212582/H1582 Ellmau Beech ST15 nav 22 1 m 0.37
10-HD212582-22-2 HD212582/H1582 Ellmau Beech ST15 nav 22 2 m 0.589
10-HD247921-22-1 HD247921/B8921 Ferrara Oak PR nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD247921-22-2 HD247921/B8921 Ferrara Oak PR nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD247921-42-2 HD247921/B8921 Ferrara Oak PR nav 42 2 m 1.197
10-HD290302-43-2 HD290302/F76037/PF8018 Phoenix Brown CT nav 43 2 m 1.313
outgoing  sale  10-HD211586-22-0.45 HD211586/H1511 Bavarian Beech ST15 nav 22 0.45 m 0.09
outgoing  sale  10-HD211586-22-1 HD211586/H1511 Bavarian Beech ST15 nav 22 1 m 0.18
outgoing  sale  10-HD211586-22-2 HD211586/H1511 Bavarian Beech ST15 nav 22 2 m 0.31
outgoing  sale  10-HD220344-28-2 HD220344/B0088 Oxford Cherry PR nav 28 2 m 0.34
outgoing  10-HD296825-43-2 HD296825/S68025 Kings Marble Green SM nav 43 2 m 1.313
outgoing  sale  10-HD22077-22-1 HD22077/K077 Light Riverside Cherry PW nav 22 1 m 0.25
outgoing  sale  10-HD22077-22-2 HD22077/K077 Light Riverside Cherry PW nav 22 2 m 0.42
10-R3809W-43-2 R3809W/F76044 Bellato Grey SDP nav 43 2 m 1.733
10-HD22078-22-1 HD22078/K078 Dark Riverside Cherry PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD22078-22-2 HD22078/K078 Dark Riverside Cherry PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-048.9792.04320 048.9792/S60002 Beige Belmont FG nav 43 2 m 3.36
outgoing  sale  10-HD221636-23-1 HD221636/H1636 Locarno Cherry ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  sale  10-HD221636-23-2 HD221636/H1636 Locarno Cherry ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD290008-23-1 HD290008/AL08 Brushed Titan BRU nav 23 1 m 1.386
outgoing  sale  10-HD223615-22-0.45 HD223615/H1615 Verona Cherry ST9 nav 22 0.45 m 0.09
outgoing  sale  10-HD223615-22-1 HD223615/H1615 Verona Cherry ST9 nav 22 1 m 0.16
outgoing  sale  10-HD223615-28-2 HD223615/H1615 Verona Cherry ST9 nav 28 2 m 0.34
10-HD223615-22-2 HD223615/H1615 Verona Cherry ST9 nav 22 2 m 0.431
outgoing  10-HD290538-42-1 HD290538/K538 Dovetail Arosa PN nav 42 1 m 0.788
10-HD24529-22-1 HD24529/K529 Gold Hudson Oak HU nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD24529-22-2 HD24529/K529 Gold Hudson Oak HU nav 22 2 m 0.63
10-HD240006-22-0.8 HD240006/K006 Amber Urban Oak PW nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
10-HD240006-42-2 HD240006/K006 Amber Urban Oak PW nav 42 2 m 1.224
10-HD240006-28-2 HD240006/K006 Amber Urban Oak PW nav 28 2 m 0.788
1 no 9
10-HD240006-22-2 HD240006/K006 Amber Urban Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD28531-22-1 HD28531/K531 Stone Arvadonna Chestnut AD nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD28531-22-2 HD28531/K531 Stone Arvadonna Chestnut AD nav 22 2 m 0.63
10-HD28533-22-1 HD28533/K533 Mink Arvadonna Chestnut AD nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD28533-22-2 HD28533/K533 Mink Arvadonna Chestnut AD nav 22 2 m 0.63
10-HD241003-22-1 HD241003/K003 Gold Craft Oak PR nav 22 1 m 0.393
10-HD241003-42-2 HD241003/K003 Gold Craft Oak PR nav 42 2 m 1.271
10-HD241003-22-2 HD241003/K003 Gold Craft Oak PR nav 22 2 m 0.67
10-HD24005-22-0.8 HD24005/R50083/K005/PD7064 Oyster Urban Oak/Platinum Venge PW nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
10-HD24005-28-2 HD24005/R50083/K005/PD7064 Oyster Urban Oak/Platinum Venge PW nav 28 2 m 0.774
10-HD24005-22-2 HD24005/R50083/K005/PD7064 Oyster Urban Oak/Platinum Venge PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD24537-22-1 HD24537/K537 Ristretto Baroque Oak RW nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD24537-22-2 HD24537/K537 Ristretto Baroque Oak RW nav 22 2 m 0.63
10-HD24543-22-1 HD24543/K543 Sand Barbera Oak SN nav 22 1 m 0.389
10-HD24543-22-2 HD24543/K543 Sand Barbera Oak SN nav 22 2 m 0.651
10-HD240354-22-1 HD240354/K354 Colonial Grange Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
outgoing  10-HD28546-22-1 HD28546/K546 Caramel Franklin Walnut RWK nav 22 1 m 0.389
outgoing  10-HD28546-22-2 HD28546/K546 Caramel Franklin Walnut RWK nav 22 2 m 0.651
10-HD24079-22-1 HD24079/K079 Grey Clubhouse Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD24079-22-2 HD24079/K079 Grey Clubhouse Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD24080-22-1 HD24080/K080 White Coastland Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD24080-22-2 HD24080/K080 White Coastland Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
outgoing  10-HD290540-22-1 HD290540/K540 Grey Albus PN nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD24081-22-1 HD24081/K081 Satin Coastland Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD24081-22-2 HD24081/K081 Satin Coastland Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
outgoing  10-HD29539-22-2 HD29539/K539 Fossil Arosa PN nav 22 2 m 0.63
10-HD24082-22-1 HD24082/K082 Bourbon Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD24082-22-2 HD24082/K082 Bourbon Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD24535-22-1 HD24535/K535 Gold Baroque Oak RWK nav 22 1 m 0.389
10-HD24535-22-2 HD24535/K535 Gold Baroque Oak RWK nav 22 2 m 0.651
10-HD24535-42-2 HD24535/K535 Gold Baroque Oak RW nav 42 2 m 1.25
10-HD26548-22-1 HD26548/K548 Smoked Kala Ash RWK nav 22 1 m 0.389
10-HD26548-22-2 HD26548/K548 Smoked Kala Ash RWK nav 22 2 m 0.651
10-HD24085-22-1 HD24085/K085 Light Rockford Hickory PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD24085-22-2 HD24085/K085 Light Rockford Hickory PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
outgoing  sale  10-HD241113-23-2 HD241113/H1113 Brown Kansas Oak ST10 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD24358-22-1 HD24358/K358 Honey Castello Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD24358-22-2 HD24358/K358 Honey Castello Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.63
10-HD241146-22-2 HD241146/H1146 Grey Bordolino Oak ST10 nav 22 2 m 0.578
10-4152W-43-2 4152W/S68036 Cento SDP nav 43 2 m 1.901
10-4544W-23-2 4544W/K547 Tobacco Franklin Walnut RW nav 23 2 m 0.651
outgoing  10-HD241151-22-1 HD241151/H1151 Brown Arizona Oak ST10 nav 22 1 m 0.378
outgoing  10-HD241151-22-2 HD241151/H1151 Brown Arizona Oak ST10 nav 22 2 m 0.34
10-3905W-43-2 3905W/S68052/PK9022 Terazzo Beige SC nav 43 2 m 1.649
10-HD241158-22-1 HD241158/R20031/PD3002 Truffle Sonoma Oak RU nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD241158-22-2 HD241158/R20031/PD3002 Truffle Sonoma Oak RU nav 22 2 m 0.63
outgoing  10-HD241176-23-1 HD241176/H1176 White Halifax Oak ST37 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD241176-23-2 HD241176/H1176 White Halifax Oak ST37 nav 23 2 m 0.32
10-R4524W-43-2 R4524W/K549 Sand Venera SL nav 43 2 m 1.649
outgoing  10-HD241181-23-1 HD241181/H1181 Tobacco Halifax Oak ST37 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD241181-23-2 HD241181/H1181 Tobacco Halifax Oak ST37 nav 23 2 m 0.34
10-HD241199-23-1 HD241199/H1199 Black-Brown Thermo Oak ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.389
outgoing  10-HD241199-23-2 HD241199/H1199 Black-Brown Thermo Oak ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.36
10-R3695W-43-2 R3695W/K093 Grey Emperador Marble SL nav 43 2 m 1.649
2 no 9
outgoing  10-HD281137-22-0.45 HD281137/H1137 Black-Brown Sorano Oak ST12 nav 22 0.45 m 0.09
outgoing  10-HD241387-23-1 HD241387/H1387 Graphite Denver Oak ST10 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD241387-23-2 HD241387/H1387 Graphite Denver Oak ST10 nav 23 2 m 0.31
outgoing  10-HD241399-23-1 HD241399/H1399 Truffle Brown Denver Oak ST10 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD241399-23-2 HD241399/H1399 Truffle Brown Denver Oak ST10 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD293090-22-2 HD293090/H3090 Shorewood ST22 nav 22 2 m 0.63
outgoing  10-HD242176-23-1 HD242176/H1176 White Halifax Oak END-GRAIN ST37 nav 23 1 m 0.28
10-HD245573-22-1 HD245573/K365 Coast Oak Pore PW nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-R3522W-43-2 R3522W/K365 Coast Evoke Oak FP nav 43 2 m 1.64
10-HU190999-109-23-1 HU190999/K534 Charcoal Arvadonna Chestnut AD nav 23 1 m 0.347
10-HU190999-109-23-2 HU190999/K534 Charcoal Arvadonna Chestnut AD nav 23 2 m 0.515
10-HD242180-23-1 HD242180/H1180 Natural Halifax Oak END-GRAIN ST37 nav 23 1 m 0.459
outgoing  10-HD29902-22-1 HD29902/AL02 Brushed Platinum BRU nav 22 1 m 0.93
outgoing  10-HD242181-23-1 HD242181/H1181 Tobacco Halifax Oak END-GRAIN ST37 nav 23 1 m 0.27
10-R4518W-23-0.8 R4518W/K541 Greige Tessea SL nav 23 0.8 m 0.378
10-R4518W-23-2 R4518W/K541 Greige Tessea SL nav 23 2 m 0.62
10-HD242334-22.045 HD242334/H1334 Light Sorono Oak ST9 nav 22 0.45 m 0.208
10-HD242334-22-1 HD242334/H1334 Light Sorono Oak ST9 nav 22 1 m 0.336
10-HD242334-28-2 HD242334/H1334 Light Sorono Oak ST9 nav 28 2 m 0.739
10-HD242334-22-2 HD242334/H1334 Light Sorono Oak ST9 nav 22 2 m 0.578
10-HD242334-42-2 HD242334/H1334 Light Sorono Oak ST9 nav 42 2 m 1.323
10-HD242609-22-1 HD242609/R38002/PD7001 Acacia VV nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD242609-42-2 HD242609/R38002/PD7001 Acacia VV nav 42 2 m 1.197
10-HD242609-22-2 HD242609/R38002/PD7001 Acacia VV nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-04K.1360.02310 04K.1360/U16003 WP/PU1503 Desert Sand WP - nav 23 1 m 0.893
10-HD243145-22-0.45 HD243145/B3025/H1145 Sonoma Oak SN nav 22 0.45 m 0.185
10-HD243145-22-1 HD243145/B3025/H1145 Sonoma Oak SN nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HD243145-42-2 HD243145/B3025/H1145 Sonoma Oak SN nav 42 2 m 1.097
10-HD243145-22-2 HD243145/B3025/H1145 Sonoma Oak SN nav 22 2 m 0.554
10-HD243145-28-2 HD243145/B3025/H1145 Sonoma Oak SN nav 28 2 m 0.751
10-HD24107-43-2 HD24107/6205 Locksley Oak PW nav 43 2 m 1.26
outgoing  10-HD243154-23-1 HD243154/H3154 Dark Brown Charleston Oak ST36 nav 23 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HD243154-23-2 HD243154/H3154 Dark Brown Charleston Oak ST36 nav 23 2 m 0.36
10-HU110516-22-1 HU110516/K516 Toffee SU nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HU110516-22-2 HU110516/K516 Toffee SU nav 22 2 m 0.494
outgoing  10-HD243156-23-1 HD243156/H3156 Grey Corbridge Oak ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD243156-23-2 HD243156/H3156 Grey Corbridge Oak ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.34
outgoing  10-HD243170-23-1 HD243170/H3170 Natural Kendal Oak ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD243170-43-2 HD243170/H3170 Natural Kendal Oak ST12 nav 43 2 m 0.66
outgoing  10-HD243170-23-2 HD243170/H3170 Natural Kendal Oak ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.39
outgoing  10-HD298509-22-1 HD298509/K526 Iron Surfside Ash SN nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD243180-22-1 HD243180/H1180 Natural Halifax Oak ST37 nav 22 1 m 0.3
10-HD243180-22-2 HD243180/H1180 Natural Halifax Oak ST37 nav 22 2 m 0.578
10-HD26524-22-1 HD26524/K524 Pure Surfside Ash - nav 22 1 m 0.399
10-HD26524-22-2 HD26524/K524 Pure Surfside Ash - nav 22 2 m 0.63
upon order  10-HD248932-23-1 HD248932/K525 Blonde Surfside Ash SN nav 23 1 m 0.389
outgoing  10-HD248932-23-2 HD248932/K525 Blonde Surfside Ash ST10 nav 23 2 m 0.683
outgoing  10-HD24327-22-0.45 HD24327/H3389 Light Oak Pore ST11 nav 22 0.45 m 0.12
outgoing  10-HD24327-42-2 HD24327/H3389 Light Oak Pore ST11 nav 42 2 m 0.58
outgoing  10-HD24327-22-2 HD24327/H3389 Light Oak Pore ST11 nav 22 2 m 0.33
upon order  10-HU150517-22-1 HU150517/K517 Azure Blue SU nav 22 1 m 0.347
outgoing  10-HD243309-22-1 HD243309/H3309 Sand Gladstone Oak ST28 nav 22 1 m 0.18
outgoing  10-HD243309-22-2 HD243309/H3309 Sand Gladstone Oak ST28 nav 22 2 m 0.36
outgoing  10-HD243325-22-1 HD243325/H3325 Tobacco Gladstone Oak ST28 nav 22 1 m 0.19
3 no 9
outgoing  10-HD243326-22-1 HD243326/H3326 Grey-Beige Gladstone Oak ST28 nav 22 1 m 0.18
10-HD24536-42-2 HD24536/K536 Amber Baroque Oak RWK nav 42 2 m 1.25
10-R4875W-43-2 4875W/K703 Portobello Elegante PN nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-R4878W-43-2 4878W/K705 Stonehaven Sand PN nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-R4877W-43-2 4877W/K698 Nero Bronzo PN nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-R4874W-43-2 4847W/K704 Perlino Sabbia PN nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-R141377-23-1 R141377/FK097 Dusk Blue Ultra Matt MATT nav 23 1 m 0.756
upon order  10-D6606-22-1 D6606 Olmo Tafira DV nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD243331-23-2 HD243331/H3331 Natural Nebraska Oak ST10 nav 23 2 m 0.42
10-D2107-22-1 D2107 Ritmonio DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
outgoing  10-HD243342-23-1 HD243342/H3342 Sepia Gladstone Oak ST28 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD243342-23-2 HD243342/H3342 Sepia Gladstone Oak ST28 nav 23 2 m 0.36
special price  10-HD243368-22-1 HD243368/R20119/PD3012 American Oak LN nav 22 1 m 0.363
10-HD243368-42-2-10 HD243368/R20119/PD3012 American Oak LN nav 42 2 m 1.208
10-HD243368-28-2 HD243368/R20119/PD3012 American Oak LN nav 28 2 m 0.788
special price  10-HD243368-22-2-10 HD243368/R20119/PD3012 American Oak LN nav 22 2 m 0.6
10-D2451-22-1 D2451 Carbon Fumo DE nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD243395-22-0.5 HD243395/H3395 Natural Corbridge Oak ST12 nav 22 0.5 m 0.189
10-HD243395-23-1 HD243395/H3395 Natural Corbridge Oak ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.368
10-HD243395-23-2 HD243395/H3395 Natural Corbridge Oak ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.588
upon order  10-D2452-22-1 D2452 Carbon Bianco DV nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD243398-22-0.45 HD243398/H3398 Cognac Kendal Oak ST12 nav 22 0.45 m 0.11
outgoing  sale  10-HD243398-23-1 HD243398/H3398 Cognac Kendal Oak ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.1
outgoing  10-HD243398-23-2 HD243398/H3398 Cognac Kendal Oak ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.31
special price  10-HU17035-22-0.8 HU17035/U12190/B0112/U708 Flannel/Stone Grey MP nav 22 0.8 m 0.209
special price  10-HU17035-22-2-11 HU17035/U12190/B0112/U708 Flannel/Stone Grey MP nav 22 2 m 0.418
10-HU17035-42-2 HU17035/U12190/B0112/U708 Flannel/Stone Grey MP nav 42 2 m 0.832
10-HU17035-28-2 HU17035/U12190/B0112/U708 Flannel/Stone Grey MP nav 28 2 m 0.578
outgoing  10-HD243399-22-1 HD243399/R20065/H3399 Dark Mountain Oak MO nav 22 1 m 0.381
outgoing  10-HD243399-28-2 HD243399/R20065/H3399 Dark Mountain Oak MO nav 28 2 m 0.798
outgoing  10-HD243399-22-2 HD243399/R20065/H3399 Dark Mountain Oak MO nav 22 2 m 0.63
outgoing  10-HD243399-42-2 HD243399/R20065/H3399 Dark Mountain Oak MO nav 42 2 m 1.224
upon order  10-D2481-22-1 D2481 Iridio DV nav 22 1 m 0.752
10-D2523-22-1 D2523 Demetra Minerale DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-D2524-22-1 D2524 Demetra Foresta DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD24359-22-1 HD24359/K359 Brandy Castello Oak PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD24359-22-2 HD24359/K359 Brandy Castello Oak PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-D2526-22-1 D2526 Partenone DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
outgoing  10-HD244139-23-1 HD244139/R20074/K076/PD3019 Bordeaux Oak Light/Sand Expressive Oak RU nav 23 1 m 0.404
outgoing  10-HD244139-23-2 HD244139/R20074/K076/PD3019 Bordeaux Oak Light/Sand Expressive Oak RU nav 23 2 m 0.63
10-HD244154-23-1 HD244154/H3154 Dark Brown Charleston Oak END-GRAIN ST36 nav 23 1 m 0.459
10-D2527-22-1 D2527 Partenone Nordico DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD244223-22-0.45 HD244223/R20021/PD3018 Lindberg Oak VV nav 22 0.45 m 0.196
10-HD244223-22-1 HD244223/R20021/PD3018 Lindberg Oak VV nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD244223-28-2 HD244223/R20021/PD3018 Lindberg Oak VV nav 28 2 m 0.809
10-HD244223-22-2 HD244223/R20021/PD3018 Lindberg Oak VV nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD244223-42-2 HD244223/R20021/R20348/PD3037 Lindberg Oak VV nav 42 2 m 1.224
10-D2528-22-1 D2528 Canebola CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD244262-22-0.8 HD244262/R20027/PD3023 Lancelot Oak RU nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
10-HD244262-22-2 HD244262/R20027/PD3023 Lancelot Oak RU nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD244262-42-2 HD244262/R20027/PD3023 Lancelot Oak RU nav 42 2 m 1.213
10-D2529-22-1 D2529 Rafia Naturale SN nav 22 1 m 0.903
upon order  10-D2530-22-1 D2530 Rafia Ecru SN nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD244309-23-1 HD244309/H3309 Sand Gladstone Oak END-GRAIN ST28 nav 23 1 m 0.28
4 no 9
outgoing  10-HD244325-23-1 HD244325/H3325 Tobacco Gladstone Oak END-GRAIN ST28 nav 23 1 m 0.27
upon order  10-D2559-22-1 D2559 Anubi SX nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD244326-23-1 HD244326/H3326 Grey-Beige Gladstone END-GRAIN ST28 nav 23 1 m 0.27
upon order  10-D2560-22-1 D2560 Iside SX nav 22 1 m 0.752
upon order  10-D2561-22-1 D2561 Pino Nairobi SN nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD244342-23-1 HD244342/H3342 Sepia Gladstone Oak END-GRAIN ST28 nav 23 1 m 0.27
10-D4755-22-1 D4755 Alpaca SX nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD245501-22-1 HD245501/B5501 Slavonia Oak SN nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD245501-22-2 HD245501/B5501 Slavonia Oak SN nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-D4756-22-1 D4756 Grisaglia SX nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD246159-23-1 HD246159/R20095/PD3020 Bergamo Oak NW nav 23 1 m 0.416
10-HD246159-28-2 HD246159/R20095/PD3020 Bergamo Oak NW nav 28 2 m 0.809
10-HD246159-22-2 HD246159/R20095/PD3020 Bergamo Oak NW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-D4758-22-1 D4758 Argilla CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD247303-22-0.45 HD247303/B5527 Stone Oak SN nav 22 0.45 m 0.185
10-HD247303-22-1 HD247303/B5527 Stone Oak SN nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HD247303-22-2 HD247303/B5527 Stone Oak SN nav 22 2 m 0.578
10-HD247303-28-2 HD247303/B5527 Stone Oak SN nav 28 2 m 0.725
10-HD247303-42-2 HD247303/B5527 Stone Oak SN nav 42 2 m 1.097
10-D5451-22-1 D5451 Perla CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
upon order  10-D6424-22-1 D6424 Noce Athens SG nav 22 1 m 0.752
10-HD25010-22-0.45 HD25010/K010 White Loft Pine SN nav 22 0.45 m 0.219
10-HD25010-22-2 HD25010/K010 White Loft Pine SN nav 22 2 m 0.635
upon order  10-D6425-22-1 D6425 Rovere Metz SG nav 22 1 m 0.752
upon order  10-D6562-22-1 D6562 Rovere Bruges SG nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD251210-23-1 HD251210/H1210 Grey-Beige Tossini Elm ST33 nav 23 1 m 0.2
outgoing  10-HD251210-23-2 HD251210/H1210 Grey-Beige Tossini Elm ST33 nav 23 2 m 0.31
outgoing  10-HD251212-23-1 HD251212/H1212 Brown Tossini Elm ST33 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD251212-23-2 HD251212/H1212 Brown Tossini Elm ST33 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-D6572-22-1 D6572 Twist Tessuto SX nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-D6574-22-1 D6574 Grigio Tessuto SX nav 22 1 m 0.903
outgoing  10-HD252486-23-1 HD252486/R55004/H1486 Pine Ponderosa END-GRAIN RU nav 23 1 m 0.27
10-D6739-22-1 D6739 Olmo Bianco Jerez DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-K570-22-1 K570 Dogale Chiaro CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD253255-22-0.8 HD253255/R55028/PD7039 Sibiu Larch LN nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
10-HD253255-22-2 HD253255/R55028/PD7039 Sibiu Larch LN nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-D4980-22-1 D4980 Arduo SX nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-K571-22-1 K571 Dogale Grigio CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
outgoing  10-HD253410-22-1 HD253410/H3410 Dark Larch Pore ST22 nav 22 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD253410-42-2 HD253410/H3410 Dark Larch Pore ST22 nav 42 2 m 0.57
outgoing  10-HD253430-23-1 HD253430/H3430 White Aland Pine ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.22
outgoing  10-HD253430-23-2 HD253430/H3430 White Aland Pine ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.38
upon order  10-K590-22-1 K590 Celtico Naturale DE nav 22 1 m 0.752
outgoing  10-HD253433-23-1 HD253433/H3433 Polar Aland Pine ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.1
outgoing  10-HD253433-23-2 HD253433/H3433 Polar Aland Pine ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.31
upon order  10-K591-22-1 K591 Celtico Tanno DE nav 22 1 m 0.752
upon order  10-K592-22-1 K592 Celtico Brunito DE nav 22 1 m 0.752
10-D2450-22-1 D2450 Viandre EZ nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD254082-22-0.8 HD254082/R48026/PD7027 Legno Light LN nav 22 0.8 m 0.326
10-R1006W-23-2 R1006W/R48026/PD7027 Legno Light LN nav 23 2 m 0.557
10-HD254082-28-2 HD254082/R48026/PD7027 Legno Light LN nav 28 2 m 0.656
outgoing  10-HD254082-42-2 HD254082/R48026/PD7027 Legno Light LN nav 42 2 m 1.224
outgoing  10-HD254564-23-1 HD254564/H1487 Bramberg Pine ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD254564-23-2 HD254564/H1487 Bramberg Pine ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.31
5 no 9
10-D2454-22-1 D2454 Abaco Incanto DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-D2531-22-1 D2531 Partenone Naturale DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
outgoing  10-HD260375-22-2 HD260375/R27040/H087/H1862 Maple Pore PR nav 22 2 m 0.33
10-D5429-22-01 D5429 Caracalla Deciso DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-D5430-22-1 D5430 Caracalla Naturale DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
special price  10-HD262738-22-0.45 HD262738/B0375 Maple PR nav 22 0.45 m 0.2
special price  10-HD262738-22-1 HD262738/B0375 Maple PR nav 22 1 m 0.36
special price  10-HD262738-22-2 HD262738/B0375 Maple PR nav 22 2 m 0.6
10-HD262738-28-2 HD262738/B0375 Maple PR nav 28 2 m 0.798
10-HD262738-42-2 HD262738/B0375 Maple PR nav 42 2 m 0.998
10-D5431-22-1 D5431 Caracalla Fumo DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-D5450-22-1 D5450 Lava CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-D5456-22-1 D5456 Bronzo CB nav 22 1 m 0.903
outgoing  10-HD263840-22-0.45 HD263840/H3840 Natural Mandal Maple ST9 nav 22 0.45 m 0.13
outgoing  10-HD263840-23-1 HD263840/H3840 Natural Mandal Maple ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD263840-23-2 HD263840/H3840 Natural Mandal Maple ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.36
outgoing  10-HD263860-23-1 HD263860/H3860 Champagne Hard Maple ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD263860-23-2 HD263860/H3860 Champagne Hard Maple ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.33
10-D6679-22-1 D6679 Frassino Hielo SW nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD292813-42-1 HD292813/K205 Black Concrete RT nav 42 1 m 0.714
outgoing  10-HD267044-23-1 HD267044/R27044 Norway Maple SDP nav 23 1 m 0.416
outgoing  10-HD267044-23-2 HD267044/R27044 Norway Maple SDP nav 23 2 m 0.693
outgoing  10-R2278Z-43-2 R2278Z/S61011 Ipanema White BR nav 43 2 m 1.649
10-HD272715-22-1 HD272715/B1715 Birch BS nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HD272715-22-2 HD272715/B1715 Birch BS nav 22 2 m 0.578
outgoing  10-HD280039-22-0.8 HD280039/R30039 California Walnut MO nav 22 0.8 m 0.18
10-R2676E-43-0.8 R2676E/8833 Elemental Grafit CER nav 43 0.8 m 1.418
10-D6779-22-1 D6779 Rovere Moresco DV nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD280061-28-1 HD280061/R30061/PD5010 Italian Walnut LN nav 28 1 m 0.462
10-HD280061-23-1 HD280061/R30061/PD5010 Italian Walnut LN nav 23 1 m 0.404
10-D4983-22-1 D4983 Altea SX nav 22 1 m 0.903
10-HD28009-22-0.45 HD28009/K009 Dark Select Walnut PW nav 22 0.45 m 0.221
10-HD28009-22-1 HD28009/K009 Dark Select Walnut PW nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD28009-42-2 HD28009/K009 Dark Select Walnut PW nav 42 2 m 1.224
10-HD28009-22-2 HD28009/K009 Dark Select Walnut PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD280811-42-2 HD280811/R50088/PD7056 Malaysia Teak NW nav 42 2 m 1.224
outgoing  10-HU19015SP-43-2-L HU19015SP/1049 Black Soft Pearl MOON ir 43 2 m 1.1
10-HU19015SP-43-2 HU19015SP/1049 Black Soft Pearl MOON nav 43 2 m 0.977
outgoing  10-HD291424-23-1 HD291424/R55001/H1424/PD7041 Scandi Pine LN nav 23 1 m 0.357
10-HD293424-22-1 HD293424/R55001/H1424/PD7041 Scandi Pine LN nav 22 1 m 0.347
10-HD293424-22-2 HD293424/R55001/H1424/PD7041 Scandi Pine LN nav 22 2 m 0.567
10-HD293424-42-2 HD293424/R55001/H1424/PD7041 Scandi Pine LN nav 42 2 m 1.082
10-HD293424-28-2 HD293424/R55001/H1424/PD7041 Scandi Pine LN nav 28 2 m 0.725
outgoing  10-HD283006-22-0.45 HD283006/B5502/H3006 Sand Zebrano ST22 nav 22 0.45 m 0.1
outgoing  10-HD283006-22-1 HD283006/B5502/H3006 Sand Zebrano ST22 nav 22 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD283006-28-2 HD283006/B5502/H3006 Sand Zebrano ST22 nav 28 2 m 0.38
outgoing  10-HD283006-22-2 HD283006/B5502/H3006 Sand Zebrano ST22 nav 22 2 m 0.33
10-HD283058-22-1 HD283058/R50004/H3058 Mali Wenge RU nav 22 1 m 0.296
outgoing  10-HD283058-28-2 HD283058/R50004/H3058 Mali Wenge RU nav 28 2 m 0.43
10-HD283058-22-2 HD283058/R50004/H3058 Mali Wenge RU nav 22 2 m 0.46
10-HD248431-22-1 HD248431/B8431 Nagano Oak SN nav 22 1 m 0.339
10-HD248431-22-2 HD248431/B8431 Nagano Oak SN nav 22 2 m 0.567
10-HD283106-22-0.8 HD283106/K020 Fireside Select Walnut PW nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
10-HD283106-22-2 HD283106/K020 Fireside Select Walnut PW nav 22 2 m 0.635
6 no 9
10-HD283106-42-2 HD283106/K020 Fireside Select Walnut PW nav 42 2 m 1.208
outgoing  10-HD281854-23-1 HD281854/B0854 Wenge BS nav 23 1 m 0.37
outgoing  10-HD28854-23-1 HD28854/R20158/B0854 Wenge BS nav 23 1 m 0.42
10-HD281854-22-2 HD281854/B0854 Wenge BS nav 22 2 m 0.61
outgoing  10-HD283700-22-0.8 HD283700/H3700 Natural Pacific Walnut ST10 nav 22 0.8 m 0.15
outgoing  10-HD283700-22-2 HD283700/H3700 Natural Pacific Walnut ST10 nav 22 2 m 0.33
10-HD283702-22-1 HD283702/H3702 Tobacco Pacific Walnut ST10 nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD283702-22-2 HD283702/H3702 Tobacco Pacific Walnut ST10 nav 22 2 m 0.63
outgoing  10-HD284896-42-2 HD284896/R30021 Milano Walnut RU nav 42 2 m 1.019
10-HD28729-22-1 HD28729/B0729 Walnut PR nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD28729-22-2 HD28729/B0729 Walnut PR nav 22 2 m 0.635
outgoing  10-HD289614-22-0.45 HD289614/B9614 Walnut Lyon Pearl BS nav 22 0.45 m 0.1
outgoing  10-HD289714-42-2 HD289714/B9614 Walnut Lyon Pearl BS nav 42 2 m 0.72
outgoing  10-HD29018-42-1 HD29018/K108 Peltro SU nav 42 1 m 0.982
outgoing  10-HD290302-23-1 HD290302/F302 Ferro Bronze ST87 nav 23 1 m 0.59
outgoing  10-HD290501-42-2 HD290501/B0859/F501 Platinum PE nav 42 2 m 0.71
outgoing  10-HD291115-23-1 HD291115/H1115 Grey-Beige Bamenda ST12 nav 23 1 m 0.2
outgoing  10-HD291115-23-2 HD291115/H1115 Grey-Beige Bamenda ST12 nav 23 2 m 0.34
10-HD291122-23-2 HD291122/H1122 Whitewood ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.662
outgoing  10-HD291123-23-1 HD291123/H1123 Graphitewood ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD291123-23-2 HD291123/H1123 Graphitewood ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD29116-22-0.8 HD29116/K016 Carbon Marine Wood PW nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
outgoing  10-HD29116-28-2 HD29116/K016 Carbon Marine Wood PW nav 28 2 m 0.5
10-HD29116-42-2 HD29116/K016 Carbon Marine Wood PW nav 42 2 m 1.197
10-HD29116-22-2 HD29116/K016 Carbon Marine Wood PW nav 22 2 m 0.63
outgoing  10-HD291400-23-1 HD291400/H1400 Attic Wood ST36 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD291400-23-2 HD291400/H1400 Attic Wood ST36 nav 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD29186-23-1 HD29186/F186 Light Grey Chicago Concrete ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.312
outgoing  10-HD29187-23-1 HD29187/F187 Dark Grey Chicago Concrete ST9 nav 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD29187-23-2 HD29187/F187 Dark Grey Chicago Concrete ST9 nav 23 2 m 0.42
10-HD292273-42-2 HD292273/2273 Marble Yang STU nav 42 2 m 1.271
outgoing  10-HD292400-23-1 HD292400/H1400 Attic Wood END-GRAIN ST36 nav 23 1 m 0.27
10-HD29274-42-2 HD29274/274/F274 Light Concrete MGJ nav 42 2 m 1.224
10-HD292813-23-1 HD292813/K353 Charcoal Flow RT nav 23 1 m 0.404
outgoing  sale  10-HD293081-42-2 HD293081/H3081 Black Havana Pine ST22 nav 42 2 m 0.55
outgoing  10-HD293081-22-2 HD293081/H3081 Black Havana Pine ST22 nav 22 2 m 0.33
10-R1958W-23-0.8 R1958W/R20167/PD3043 Sherwood Light LN nav 23 0.8 m 0.347
10-HD293140-42-2 HD293140/R20167/PD3043 Sherwood Light LN nav 42 2 m 1.208
10-HD293140-22-2 HD293140/R20167/PD3043 Sherwood Light LN nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD293144-22-0.8 HD293144/R20169/PD7040 Nabucco LN nav 22 0.8 m 0.335
10-HD293144-28-2 HD293144/R20169/PD7040 Nabucco LN nav 28 2 m 0.809
10-HD293144-22-2 HD293144/R20169/PD7040 Nabucco LN nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD293144-42-2 HD293144/R20169/PD7040 Nabucco LN nav 42 2 m 1.224
outgoing  10-HD293451-23-1 HD293451/H3451 Champagne Fleetwood ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.21
10-HD29349-22-1 HD29349/K349 Silk Flow RT nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD29349-22-2 HD29349/K349 Silk Flow RT nav 22 2 m 0.635
outgoing  10-R3287W-43-2 R3287W/K349 Silk Flow PH nav 43 2 m 1.629
10-HD29349-42-2 HD29349/K349 Silk Flow RT nav 42 2 m 1.194
10-HD29350-22-1 HD29350/K350 Concrete Flow RT nav 22 1 m 0.381
10-HD29350-22-2 HD29350/K350 Concrete Flow RT nav 22 2 m 0.635
10-HD293730-23-1 HD293730/H3730 Natural Hickory ST10 nav 23 1 m 0.389
outgoing  10-HD293730-23-2 HD293730/H3730 Natural Hickory ST10 nav 23 2 m 0.38
10-HD294298-22-1 HD294298/B4298 Light Atelier Pearl SU nav 22 1 m 0.381
outgoing  10-HD294450-23-1 HD294450/H3450 White Fleetwood ST22 nav 23 1 m 0.25
7 no 9
outgoing  10-HD294450-23-2 HD294450/H3450 White Fleetwood ST22 nav 23 2 m 0.36
outgoing  10-HD29449-22-0.45 HD29449 Macassar Pearl BS nav 22 0.45 m 0.11
outgoing  10-HD29449-22-2 HD29449 Macassar Pearl BS nav 22 2 m 0.44
outgoing  10-HD295852-42-2 HD295852/3332/H3332 Grey Nebraska Oak ST10 nav 42 2 m 1.104
outgoing  10-HD296113-43-1 HD296113/F76113 Metex Silver SDP nav 43 1 m 1.575
upon order  10-HD29641-23-1 HD29641/5111 Supernatural STONE nav 23 1 m 0.399
upon order  10-HD29641-43-1 HD29641/5111 Supernatural STONE nav 43 1 m 0.735
10-HD29641-43-2 HD29641/5111 Supernatural STONE nav 43 2 m 1.365
upon order  10-HD29641-23-2 HD29641/5111 Supernatural STONE nav 23 2 m 0.683
10-HD29661-22-1 HD29661/AL01 Brushed Alu BRU nav 22 1 m 1.016
10-HD29661-22-2 HD29661/AL01 Brushed Alu BRU nav 22 2 m 1.409
outgoing  10-HD298361-22-1 HD298361/B8361 Crossline Latte SN nav 22 1 m 0.25
outgoing  10-HD298361-22-2 HD298361/B8361 Crossline Latte SN nav 22 2 m 0.4
10-HD29905-22-1 HD29905/AL05 Brushed Alu Copper BRU nav 22 1 m 1.421
10-HD29929-22-0.5 HD29929/AL03 Brushed Steel BRU nav 22 0.5 m 0.746
10-HD29929-23-1 HD29929/AL03 Brushed Steel BRU nav 23 1 m 1.143
10-HD29929-23-2 HD29929/AL03 Brushed Steel BRU nav 23 2 m 1.49
10-HD29930-22-0.45 HD29930/AL04 Brushed Gold BRU nav 22 0.5 m 0.59
10-HD29930-23-1 HD29930/AL04 Brushed Gold BRU nav 23 1 m 1.143
outgoing  10-HD299362-22-1 HD299362/B8362 Crossline Caramel SN nav 22 1 m 0.24
outgoing  10-HD299362-22-2 HD299362/B8362 Crossline Caramel SN nav 22 2 m 0.41
10-R1157W-43-2 R1157W/R30135 Okapi Walnut NY nav 43 2 m 1.64
outgoing  10-R1354W-43-1 R1354W/K217 White Andromeda GM nav 43 1 m 1.35
10-R1354W-MATT-43-2 R1354W/K217 White Andromeda GM nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-R1412E-43-2 R1412E/K215 White Dunes BS nav 43 2 m 1.64
10-R2431E-43-2 R2431E/K023 Venato SU nav 43 2 m 1.629
10-R2735E-43-2 R2735E/9999M Alhambra MGJ nav 43 2 m 1.629
outgoing  10-R3136W-43-2 R3136W/K027 Formed Wood SU nav 43 2 m 0.82
10-R3140W-43-2 R3140W/K029 Linen Block Wood SU nav 43 2 m 1.629
10-R3590W-43-2 R3590W/R20128 Sonoma Oak Light RT nav 43 2 m 1.64
10-R3707W-43-2 R3707W/K209 Crema Limestone RS nav 43 2 m 1.629
10-R3982W-43-2 R3982W/K369 Cloud Nebula PH nav 43 2 m 1.64
10-R3989W-43-2 R3989W/K367 Cream Navona PH nav 43 2 m 1.64
10-R4258W-43-2 R4258W/PD3038 Flamed Wood NY nav 43 2 m 1.64
10-HD290906-22-1 HD290906/AL06 Brushed Bronze BRU nav 22 1 m 1.418
10-R6488-43-1.5-10 R6488/S63003/PK9005 Light Marble TC nav 43 2 m 1.744
10-R4522W-43-2 R4522W/K553 Galaxus SU nav 43 2 m 1.649
10-R4525W-43-2 R4525W/K552 White Iceberg Marble SL nav 43 2 m 1.649
10-R1347W-43-1 R1347W/K218 Black Andromeda GG nav 43 1 m 1.35
10-R1347WM-43-2 R1347W/K218 Black Andromeda GM nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-HD242738-23-1 HD242738/K2738 Torro Cremona Oak PW nav 23 1 m 0.389
10-R4862W-43-2 4862W/K2738 Torro Cremona Oak FP nav 43 2 m 1.418
10-HD296028-43-2 HD296028/F76054 Metallic Brown BR nav 43 2 m 1.502
10-R7240-43-2 R7240/K203 Anthracite Granite - nav 43 2 m 1.4
10-HD242737-23-1 HD242737/K2737 Cotta Cremona Oak PW nav 23 1 m 0.389
10-HD242739-23-1 HD242739/K2739 Cannolo Cremona Oak PW nav 23 1 m 0.389
10-HD24360-22-1 HD24360/K694 Silk Primavera Oak PV nav 22 1 m 0.378
10-HD245291-22-0.8 HD245291/K688/K689 Natural Canella Strata PW nav 22 0.8 m 0.326
10-HD294321-43-2 HD294321/1011 Grey Moon MOON nav 43 2 m 1.218
Surface structure:
ST33 - Feelwood Crafted; SC - Stone; MATT - Matt; ST15 - Smoothtouch Velvet; GG - Glitter Gloss; ST10 - Wood Pores; STU - Stone Texture; MO - Montana; STONE - Stone Texture; SN - Super Natural; PH - Palazzo
Touch; BS - Bureau Structure; PE - Pearl; SU - Super Matt; EZ - Essenza; MGJ - Minipearl; SW - Miro; SL - Stone Texture; TC - Top Face; PV - Primavera; ST36 - Brushed Wood; LN - Nordic Wood; CT - Crystal Stone;
CER - Stone Texture; AD - Arvadonna Chestnut; GM - Glitter Matt; RS - Rough Stone; ST22 - Wood Origin; ST37 - Feelwood Rift; SX - Tessuto; FG - Fine Grain; DV - Dolcevita; PR - Wood Pore; PW - Pure Wood; NY -
Natural Wood; BR - Brightstone; RU - Rustic Wood; RT - Rust; ST28 - Feelwood Nature; SG - Sagade; BRU - Brushed; SM - Semi Matt; ST87 - Mineral Ceramic; SDP - Sand Pearl; PN - Pluton; FP - Fine Pore; ST12 -
Omnipore Matt; ST9 - Smoothtouch Matt; NW - Natural Wood; HU - Hudson Oak; MP - Minipearl; VV - Top Velvet; ST11 - Natural Pore; RT - Rustic Wood; MOON - Stone Texture; DE - Dea; CB - Calabianca; RW -
Stone Texture; RWK - River Wood;
Glue:
8 no 9
ir - yes; nav - no;
upon order  - This article is available upon order only.
special price  - Discounts are not applied to this article
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
sale  - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
Volume discounts: 1-3 rolls 15%, 4-6 rolls 20%, more than 10 rolls 26%. Max discount 15% for rolls marked with "special price". 15% discount for full rolls.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
9 no 9